_(
"COMPANIES HOUSE1

B 4

Return detivered forxegistration of }
This form thould be complatod in blsck. p .
an oversea company ~Z0US%

3 (Pursuanlt to Schedule 21A, paragraph

e Companlos Act 1985

' o BNl = /5640 (BN Be ) e
[

Corporate name TESCo CARITAL LeMyTED

(See nota B) (nama in parent siate)

Business name
(it dUferent to corporate name)

| Country of Incorporation JERSEY, CHANMNGE. SLANDS
(dentity of register | THE QEGISTER _oOF _ LMITED IARILITY GAMPAPNIES 1)

Z (if applicable)
| JeRS e and registration no. 4768
| . Legal form PRIVATE
. tSn@m

[0 seononz PART A - COMPANY DETAILST

* State whethor tho company s * Is the company subject to Sgctl‘én 699A of the Companies Act 19857

& cradit or financial institution YES - NO [::]
(1)These boxes need not be completed by companles formed in EC member states
Governing law COMPANIES (JERSEY ) LAN 1971

{500 nota 4) %SEQ; CHANNEL /SLMM

Accounting Period for which the company Is required to prepare accounts by
parent law. fem_ ANNUALLY to 26 FERPUARYN

raquirements
Period W‘me preparation and public disclosure of accounts
for the e period months

No  DrSClos/REe  RegI £EMENT




{(2) This box need NOT be completed by companles from EC member states,
OR where the constitutional documents of the company already show

this information.

_IR  GRENVILLE STREGT

Address of principal place of
business in home country

N ST, HELIER € c. L.
SN Objects of company BSGE OF GNYERTBLE CAPITAL BonDS TO
RAISE FINANCE

.',:‘ issued share capital 9 FouNDELS &ﬁﬂEIﬁL&L_CU"B“GY_SIE&JA.CS’__

Company Secretary(ies) | ssyle/Title (V|£
{Seerncte 10 » A
Name Forenames  “ToMN ANTHONY—
Surname B b6
*Honours elc.
* Voluntary details
‘ Pravious Forenames
Pravious surname
il Address 143 Tol.MERS fo D

Usual residontial address must boe
given, In the case of a corporation,
give the registerad or principal
office address.

Company Secretary(ies)

1See roto 10)

Name

* Voluntary details

Addross

Usval residential address must be
given, In the case of a corporation,
give the registered or principal
office address.

{ You may photocopy this page

If required)

Post town CAAEF LEM
County/Region HELTS .
Posicode ENG LTI Country _ &N GLAND

*Style/Title

Forenames

Surnama, |

*Honours etc,

Pravious Forenames

Previous surname

Post town

County/Region

Postcode Country




Directors

{Sao note 10

Name

- * Voluntary details

Address

Usual residentiat addrass must be
given. In tha case of a corporation,
give the registered or principal
office address.

SCOPE OF AUTHORITY

Give brief particulars of the extent

of the powers exerclsed, (e.g. whother
thay are limited o powers expressly
conlerred by the Inslirument of
appointment; or whother they are
subject to exproess limitations.)

Where the powers are exarcised

olntly give the name(s) of the person(s).
concerned, You may ¢ross rofer (o the
dxtails of person(s) disclosed elsewhero
on the form,

# Mark box(es) as applicable

(You may photocopy this page
as required)
L 4

*Style/Title SIR
Farenames TAN CUHARTER
Surname MACLAURIN

*Honours eic.

Previous Foranames

Pravious surname

Lowng JDenE
Okl LANE
Post fown KNERWORTH
County/Region HELTS
Postcode Country_ENG LAND
Dateof Birth |3 nle, 3 Nationality BRITISH

Business Occupation Ql@ﬁQlDQ
Olker Direciciships SELE WTTACHEN IRT

The extent of the authority 1o represent the company is :- (give details)
THE DIRECTORS OF THE CoMPANY HAVE ALl THE
PonERS OF THE OMOANY ., A  QUGCUM AT

A DIRECTORS MEETING 1S TwWO

These powers :-

¥ & May be exercised alone
OR

# [] Must bo exercised with :-
{Give name(s) of co-authorised person{s))




Directors

({See noto 10}

Name

* Voluntary detalls

Address

Usual residontial addraess must bg
given. In the case of a corporation,
glive the registered or principal
ollice address.

SCOPE OF AUTHORITY

Giva brief particulars of the extent

of the powers exerclsod. {e.g. whether
they are limited to powers oxprossly
conferrod by the Instrument of
appaintment; or whethar thoy ara
subject o express limitations.)

Where the powers are exarcised

jointly give the nama(s) cf the person{s).

concerned. You may cross rofer to the
details of person(s) disclosed elsewhere
on the form.,

# Mark box(es) as applicable

{You may photocopy this page
as required)

*Style/Title MR
VIETOR oo LF

Surname _ SeEnLTAMIN

*Honours atc,

Forenames

Previous Forenames

Previous surname

THE &nd HNSE
SANDY  LANE | ol EMAN'S HATCH

Past town HARTFEI&EL D

County/Region __ EAST SUSSEX

Postcode TNT LER Country _ ENG L ANI)
Date of Birth 1 2 [0 3128 Nationality R TS
Business Occupation _ MRECTN

Other Directorships _ SEE.  ATTACHED L/ST

The extent of the authority to represent the company is :- {(give detalls)

TH ! RC © oMM PANY HAVE ML
e FOwWeEEs of THE MPANY. A QUM AT
A _DRECTORS  weeriAg IS TwWO.

These powers :~

¥ ¥ May be exercised alone
OR

# [[] Must be exercisec with -
{Glve namo(s) of co-authorised porson{s})




Directors

A TR TN

Name

* Voluntary detatls

Address

Usual residantial address must be
given, In the case of a corporation,
give the registered or principal
olfice address.

SCOPE OF AUTHORITY

Give briel particulars of the extent

of the powars exorcisod. (e.g. whather
they are iimited to powers axpressly
conlerred by the instrument of
appointment; or whather they are
subject o express limitations.)

Where the powers are exercised

jaintly give the name(s) of the poerson(s).
concernad, You may cross relar 1o the
details of person{s) disclosed eisewhere
on the form.

#f Mark box{es} asapplicable

{You may pholtocopy this page
as required)

*Style/Title M,
Forenames ALFRED DAVID
Surname MALPAS

* Honours etc.

Previous Forenames

Previous surname

HoL.BOCN EARMH oulE

THEREI ELD
Post town NR ROV STON
County/Region I~ERTS.
Postcode QGE IHR Country _ENGIAND

Date of Birth

EYYINIEX]

Nationality RE&I7TISH

Business Occupation J} /R ECTO®

Other Directorships cece ATTACHED 48T

The extent of the authority to represent the company is i- {(give details)

_THE: DilecTorRS. of THE CoMPANY HAVE AL THE

PorsElS OFf THE COMPANN. A GlolPUM AT A

_DIRECTDAS MEETING IS 1D,

These powers :-

# 7T May be exercised alone
OR

# [[] Must be exercised with :-
(Give namae{s) of co-authorised person(s))




Directors

t5un pelo 104

Name

* Voluntary detatls

Address

Usual residential address must be
given. In the case of a corporation,
give the registered or principal
office addrass,

SCOPE OF AUTHORITY

Give briaf particulars of the extent

of the powers exercised. (e.g. whether
they are limited 1o powars exprosstly
conlarred by the instrument of
appoiniment; ar whother they are
subjoct to oxprass limitations.)

Whore the powers are exerclised

jointly give the name(s) of tho parson(s).

concerned. You may eross refer to the
details of person(s) disclosed elsewhere
on the lorm.

# Mark box(es) as applicable

(You may photocopy this page
as required)

*Style/Title ML
Forenames DAYVID eNARD
Surname eei1p

*Honours etc.

Previous Forenames

Pravious surname

GeeenNsSIDE
CHERRY GLESN

Post town MR DUNMOW 220X TED
County/Region __E.SS&X

Postcode Country !mgéﬁﬁgg
Date of Bitth | © (k3 Nationality 2@ T18H

Business Occupation _DIR.ECTOR
Other Directorships _ <ee M y7ACHED 48T

The extent of the authority to represent the company is :- (give details)
THE _MEECTORS HfeE ALl THE Ay =
ComlArNY, A QuakeM_ AT A diIRecCTels
MMEETING (S TWO,

These powers :-

¥ [ May be exercisod alone
OR

# [] Mustbe exercised with :-
(Glve name(s) of co-authorised porson{s}}




Directors

15208 RO o 10

Name

* Voluntary details

Address

Usual residential address must be
given. In the case of a2 carparation,
give the registered or principal
office address,

SCOPE OF AUTHORITY

Give brief particulars of the extent

of the powars exarcised. {6.9. whether
they are limited to powers expressly
conferred by the instrument of
appoiniment; or whether thoy are
subject 10 express limitatiens.)

Whera the powaers ara exercised

joimly give the name(s) of the porson(s).

concerned, You may cross refer 1o the
dalails of person(s) disclosed elsewhere
on the form.,

fi Mark box(es) as appiicabie

(You may photocopy th!s page
as required)

‘Style/Title MR,
Forenames RowtLeY STUART
Surname AGER

*Honours sic.

Previous Forenames

Previous surname

R THORPEFICLD CLDSE

Post town ST PILBANS

County/Region __HERTS

Postcode Country £NGLAND
Date of Birth | }| 0, 7(4,,S Nationality & @2t T8+

Business Occupation _DiRLECTOR

Other Directorships _Qee ATTACHED £4ST.

The extent of the authority to ropresent the company is :- {give details)
< CoM vE

TH o & __Co MPA A

£ TnNO.

GM

Ar A DEeToRS AAEETING

These powers :-
# A’ May be exercised slone
CR

# (] Mustbe exercised with :-
(Give nama(s} of co-authorised person{s))




Constitutlon of company

{Soo noles Gla g

#Mark box(es)
as applicable

(Seonote 9}

* Delote as applicable

AND/OR

A certifled copy of tha constitutional
documents and (atast accounts of the
company, together with a certified
transiation ¢f them if they are not in
the English language, must accompany
this form.

AND/OR

The company may rely on conslitutional
and accounting documents praviously
fited in respect of another branch
registered I tha United Kingdom.

AND/OR

Tho company may atso raly on particulars
about the company previously fifad In
raspect of another branch In that part of
Graat Britain, provided thal any aitorations
have bean notilied to tha Registrar.

AND/OR

The cornpany may aiso rely on constitutiona)
documents and particulars about tha company
olficers praviously filad [n respoct of a former
Placa of Businass of that company, providad
that any alterations have boen notifled to

the Raglstrar,

NOTE :- In all cases, the registration
number of the branch or place of
business relled upon must be given,

A certified copy of the instrument constituting or defiriing the

¥
Ar‘u.‘)consmutlcan of the company
[ ] *Acertified transiation
*is/are delivered for registration
#
[} Acopy of the latest accounts of the company
AND
[] A certitied translation
*is/are delivered for ragistration
¥ The
% Constitutional documents (“and-eorifoc-rnmsietions)
D/OR
[Z’ Tha latast accounts (Land-porified.tlzansiations)

of the company were previously delivered on the registration of the
branch of the company at :-

Cardiff Edinburgh []
Fc 15640

Belfast [ |

Registration no.

the particulars about the company were previously
delivered in respect of & branch of the company registered
at THIS regisiry.

L]

Registration no.

The
[] Constitutionat documents (*and certified translation)

AND/OR

L]

were previously delivered in respect of a place of business of the
company registered at THIS registry.

Particulars of the current directors and secretary(s)

Registration no,




Persons authorised to
represent the cornpany
or accept service of
process.

Give details of all persons

who are authorised to represent
the company as permanent
reprasentaives of the company
in respact of the

business of the branch.

Give details also of all persons
resident in Great Britain, who are
authorised to accept sarvice or
process on the company's
bahall.

* Deleto as appropriate

SCOPE OF AUTHORITY

{This part does not apply to 2 parson
only sutherised 10 accept service on
bahalf ol the company)

Glve brief particulars of the extent

of the powers exercised. (e.9. whather
they are limlied 1o powers oxpressly
conferred by the Instrument of
appointment; or whether thoy are
subject to express |Imitations.)

Where the powers aro exercisod ,
jolntly give the name(s) of the parson(s),
concerned. You may cross refler to the
dotalils of person(s) disclosed olsowhoro
on the form.

# Mark box{es) as appropriate}

PART B - BRANCH DETAILS

"Style/Title_mouRAIT & G SECETARIES MITED

Forenames -

Surname —

Address 1 GREMNVILLE STREET

Posttown ST HEL1ER (

County/Region JERSEY, C.XL.  Postcode Tep, BFX

Is # Authorised to accept service of process on the company's behalf
*AND/OR

Is ¥ [ Authorised to represent the company in relation to that business

The extent of the authority 1o represent the company is :- (give details)

PillasNg UK AND TJeesSEM RETuRNS

These powers :-
/ [[4~ May be exercised alone

OR
# [[] Mustbe exercised with :-
{Give name(s) of co-authorised person{s))




CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION
OF AN OVERSEA COMPANY

(Establishment of a branch)
Company No.  FC015640

Branch No. BR0O01709

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

TESCO CAPITAL LIMITED
has this day been registered under Schedule 21A to the Companies
Act 1985 as having established a branch in England and Wales

Given at Companies House, Cardiff, the 12th October 1993

e e

For The Registrar Of Companies

o
------

COMPANIES HOUSE




Sompany Name

Tesco PLC

Adsega Ltd.

Bugden {Supermarkets) Ltd.
Cadena Cafes Ltd.

3 Guys Ltd.

J. E. Cohen & Co. Ltd.

Harrow Stores (Watford) Ltd.
Tesco Fuel Ltd.

Tesco Holdings Ltd.

Tesco Stores Ltd.

Tesco Property Holdings Ltd,
Tesco (Yorkshire) Ltd.
Hillards Pension Trustees Ltd.
J. W.Hillard Ltd.

Tesco (Overseas) Ltd.

Tesco Estates Ltd,

Tesco France (Holdings)} Ltd,

Bishops Bridge Investments Ltd.

J. Colyer (Purnishers) Ltd.
Tesco Management Ltd.
Tesco Pension Trustees Ltd.
Tesco Savings Ltd.

Tesco (Londen) Ltd.

Tesco Dispensing Ltd.

Guinness PLC
National Westminstexr Bank plc
Gleneagles Hotels plc

Company Numbex

b

445790
642321
878329
41420
399656
8623366
424791
2765213
243011
519500
2353133
1218933
1675632
957423
1611684
951257
2770004
1114547
1485089
636964
1118945
1503646
334737
1070877

23307
929027
SC97000



YICTOR WQOLF BENJAMIN - DIRECTORSHLES

Company Name

Tesco PLC

Tesco Stores Ltd,

Spen Hill Properties ple
Tesco Pension Trustees Ltd.

Lex Service plc

Guildford Mills (Europs) Ltd,
Grandcart Ltd,

Blackheath Concert Halls
Shopping Centres Ltd.

Company Numbax

445790
519500
2412674
1118945

229121

2230056



ALERED DAVID MALPAS - DIRECTORSHIPS

Company Name Company Numbex
Tesco PLC 445790
Pesco Stores Litd. 519500
Tesco Property Holdings Ltd. 2353133
Spen Hill Properties plc 2412674

Welsh Development Agency
Kleinwort High Income Trust plc
Perkins Foods plc 1898193



5

ROWLEY STUART AGER -~ DIRECTORSHLIES

Company Name Company Nunbexr
Tesco PLC 445790
Adsega Ltd. 642321
Bugden (Supermarkets) Ltd. 978329
Cadena Cafes Ltd. 41420

3 Guys Ltd, 399656
J. B. Cohen & Co. Ltd. 8623366
Harrow Stores (Watford) Ltd. 424791
Dairyglen Travel Ltd, 448081
Riverway Finence Co. Ltd. 586218
Tesco Fuel Lid, 2765213
Tesco Holdings Ltd. 243011
Tesco Stores Ltd. 519500
Tesco Property Holdings Ltd. 2353133
Tesco {(Yorkshire} Ltd. 1218933
Hillards Pension Trustees Ltd. 1675632
S. Bottomley & Bros. Ltd. 31903
J.W.Hillard Ltd. 857423
Moody & Midgley Ltd. 150835
Charles Phillips & Co, Ltd. 161659
Spen Hill Properxties plc 2412674
Glaston Spen Hill Ltd. 2462858
Spen Hill Investments Ltd. 2460426
Tesco (Overseas) Ltd. 1611684
Tesco Estates ILitd. 951257
Tesco France (Holdings) Ltd. 2770004
Billjive Ltd. 377197
Bishops Bridge Investments Ltd. 1114547
Brace Pinhorne Construction Co. Ltd. 644116
J. Colyer (Furnishers) Ltd. 14859089
Daylin Stores Ltd. 837173
Dubpark Ltd. 1439079
Ely Trading Estate Ltd. 746821
Glenne Motoxs Ltd. 612202
Bride Developments Ltd. 2438072
Bride Developments (Borehamwood) Ltd. 2690775
Bride Developments {Twickenham) Ltd. 2603951
Bride Investments (Borehamwood) Ltd. 2690742
Bride Investments (Twickenham) Ltd. 2603952
Tegco Management Ltd. 636964
Tesco Pension Trustees Ltd, 1118945
Tegco Savings Lid. 1503646
mesco Self Sexvice Ltd. 37532
Tesco (Wholesale) Ltd. 272420
Tegco (London) Ltd. 334737
Angel Warehouse Co. Ltd. 392742
Anthony Jackson’ s Foodfare Ltd, 412428
Discount Supermarkets Ltd. 649566
Bargain Centres (London) Ltd. 288884
Buyright (London) Ltd. 554415
W. 8, Chapman & Co. Ltd, 463109
Goodworths Ltd. 225373
London Grocers Ltd, 444715



Company Namns

Reynolds (Kent) Ltd.
Titus Ward & Co, Ltd.
Tesco (Cheshunt) Ltd.
Waltham Properties Ltd.
Williamsons Litd.

Tesco Dispensing Ltd.
W. H. Richards Ltd.

557457
54776
334732
607382
48264
1070877
462398



Tesco PLC

Adsega Ltd,

Bugden (Supermarkets) Lid.
Cadena Cafes Ltd.

3 Guys Ltd.

J. E.Cohen & Co. Ltd.

Harrow Stores (Watford) Ltd.
Dairyglen Travel Ltd,
Riverway Finance Co. Ltd.
Tesco Fuel Ltd,

Tesco Holdings Ltd.

Tesco Stores Litd.

Tesco Property Holdings Ltd.
Tesco (Yorkshire) Ltd.
Hillards Pension Trustees Ltd.
S. Bottomley & Bros. Ltd.

J. W, Hillarxd Ltd.

Moody & Midgley Ltd.

Charles Phillips & Co. Ltd.
Bathmare Ltd.

Tesco (Overseas) Ltd.

Tesco Bstates Ltd.

Tesco France (Holdings) Ltd.
Billjive Ltd.

Bishops Bridge Investments Ltd.
Brace Pinhorne Construction Co. Ltd.
J. Colyer (Furnishexs) Ltd.
Daylin Stores Ltd.

Dubpark Ltd.

Ely Trading Estate Ltd.
Glenne Motors Ltd.

Bride Developments Ltd.

Bride Developments (Borehamwood) Ltd.

Bride Developments (Twickenham) Ltd.
Bride Investments (Borehamwood) Ltd.
Bride Investments (Twickenham) Ltd.
Tesco Penslon Trustees DLtd.

Tesco Savings Ltd,

Tesco Self Service Ltad.

Teasco (Wholesale) Lid.

Tesco (London) Ltd.

Anthony Jackson’ 8 Foodfare Litd.
Discount Supermarkets Ltd.

Bargain Centres (London) Ltd.
Buyright (London) Ltd.

W. 8. Chapman & Co. Ltd,

Goodworths Iitd.

London Groders Ltd.

Reynolds (Kent) Itd.

Titus Ward & Co. Ltd.

445790
642321
978329
41420
399656
8623366
424791
448081
586218
2765213
243C11
519500
2353133
1218933
1675632
31903
957423
150835
161659
2387970
1611684
951257
2770004
377197
1114547
644116
1485089
837173
1439079
746821
612201
2438072
2690775
2603951
2690742
26039852
1118945
1503646
37532
272420
334737
412428
649566
288884
554415
46319
225373
444715
557257
54776



Company Name Conpany. Numbaz
Tasco (Cheshunt) Ltd, 334732

Waltham Properties Ltd. 607382
Williamsons Ltd. 48264

Tesco Dispensing Ltd. 1070877

W. H. Richaxds Ltd. 462398
Westbury ple 1862464

Shopping Centres Ltd, 2230056




* Persens authorised to

= represent the company

. or accept service of
precess.

Give defalls of all persons

who are authorised 10 represent
the company as pérmansn; -
representaives of the company
in respect of the

business of the branch.

Give detalis afso of all persons
resident in Great Britain, who are
authorised to accept service or
process on the company’s
bohalf.

* Dolete as appropriale

SCOPE OF AUTHORITY

(This part does not apply 10 a parson
only authorised to accept service on
bahall of the company)

Give briof particuiars of tho extent
ol the powers exerclsed. (e.g. whether -
they are {imited 0. powers oxprossiy.;
conlerred by the instrument of
appointment; or whether they are
subject to exprass limitations.)

Where tho powers are exercised ,
tointly give the name(s) of the person(s).
concerned, You may cross refor to tho
daotails of parson(s) disclosed olsowhere
on the form.

# Mark box(es) as appropriate)

{You may photocopy this page
as required)

?)’\p

*Style/Title
Forenames _ _Jeo-HN  ANTHONY
Surname BALEY
UEINERS
ddress T_ES(.O HOUSE
l _ Polox /K De AMARE EoAD
Post town CHESHONT | WALTHAMS cROSS

County/Region HERTS. Postcode ENS TS4

Is # [B’Authorisad to accept service of procass on the company’s behalf
*AND/OR
is # D Authorised 1o represent the company in relation to that business

The extent of the authority to represent the company is - (give details)

CoMPANY _ seckeTARAL

il
[

These powers :-
¥ [~ May be exercised alone

OR
# [[] Mustbe exercised with :-
{Give name(s) of co-authorlsed person(s))




Address of branch

(Ssonoto 11)

Branch Detalls
{S0a note 12}

SIGNATURE

To whom should Companies House
direct any oenquiries about the
infarmatlon on this ferm?

Address_TESco HOLSE ., Po @ox &,

DELAMARE ZopD, SHESHUNT
Posttown __ InALTHAM CROSS

County\Region HERTS Postcode &R SSL
Date branch opened 2069 ,Qj(mcﬁpg&ﬂm
Business carried on at branch (o ANty SECRETARIAL,

_BokRD MEETINGS, IMAINTENANCE of MCOUNTING
LECORDS ,

a2
=
Signed

Wﬁormanom resantatlve )
L b - 2 AUTHORISEDSIGNATORY
Date —Z——i———MGUMN-‘F-& CO. S£CRETARIES LIMITED

This form conlalns ........ 3 ....... continuation sheets.

Name MOURANT « Co. SECLECTARIES LIMITED
Address _Po_Rax &%

18 L STREET
ST ‘H@L(GB, dmw Postcode 3'64 QPX

Tolephone os3y 669600 Extension Q0w ( gggg NT )

When completed, this form together with any enclosures should be dslivered to the Registrar of Companies at

for branches established in England and Wales

Compantes House
Crown Way
CardIff

CF4 3UZ

for branches established in Scotiand

Compantes House

100 - 102 George Street
Edinburgh

EN2 3DJ

CdAr103628/1/5TAT 739 Sm 1292 D1P



